

February 2, 2007

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1402

Page 1, line 3, replace "certain" with "a" and replace "organizations" with "organization"

Page 1, line 16, replace "an" with "one", replace the first underscored comma with "and", and remove ", one elk license, and one moose"

Page 1, line 17, remove the first "license"

Page 2, line 2, replace the second "child" with "individual", replace "fourteen years of" with "of legal", and after "age" insert "to hunt the species for which the license is valid"

Renumber accordingly